DOC# Last Name
R20478 Goins

310003
305472
313180
260170
310813
259936
311290
305256
291408
221929
309074
237248
312520
221331
134974
313047
194750

David
Creech James
Sammons Teri
Kuhlenhoelter Tammi

Roberts Lora
Nannie Jamie
Finch Xavier
Hall Jonathan
Bruce Dakota
Price Benton
Mayo Timothy
Diallo Mama
Phelps Elizabeth
Hunt Joseph
Goble Thomas
Noble Jerome
Hartbarger Patrick

Gayheart Todd

D

J
Lee
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Ray
RAY

Henry

Releases - August 05, 2020

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Muhlenberg County Jail
Lee County Det. Cnir

Johnson County Jail
Warren County Jail

Pike County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Johnson County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Barren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Shelby County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Campbell County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Boone County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



